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"GIVE A MAN A HANDSHAKE, AND HE'LL CLAIM THAT HE'S
MET YOU. GIVE A MAN A CIGAR, AND HE'LL CALL YOU FRIEND
FOR THE REST OF HIS LIFE." 'ﬂ
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MENU
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APPETIZERS AND SALADS

SUMMER SALAD

Rocket, Romaine lettuce, avocado, tomatoes, red radish,
feta cubes, pomegranate seeds, dates, toasted almond flakes,
date molasses vinaigrette.

CLASsIC CAESAR SALAD
Served with grilled chicken.

SMOKED SALMON WITH AVOCADO
Smoked salmon fillet with avocado, roast hazelnut and
lemon dressing;

CHEESE PLATTER

LOADED FRIES

CRAZY FRIES
Beef bacon, nacho cheese melt, chopped onions,
tomato concasse, jalapenos, cool ranch dip. Cocktail sauce.

CHILI CON CARNE FRIES
Beef chili con carne, nacho cheese, clotted sour cream.

TRUFFLE BECHAMEL FRIES (V)
Creamy béchamel sauce, truffle mushroom oil infusion,
parmesan snow

JAPANESE STREET FRIES (V)
Teriyaki sauce, spring onions, tonkarashi mayo, shredded nori.

Please note our dishes consists of one or more allergens,
for any assistance in regards to the dietary requirements
please ask a member of our team.

V - Vegetarian

All'prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.
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THE WAGYU BURGER

RANCHERO BURGER 8.800
Wagyu beef burger, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce,

gherkins, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,

cool ranch sauce.

SMOKING BBQ BURGER 8.800
Wagyu beef burger, smoked beef bacon, melted cheddar,

gherkins, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,

sticky bbq sauce.

THE MEXICAN BURGER 8.800
Wagyu beef burger, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce,

pickled jalapefios, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,

chipotle mayo.

GOURMET SANDWHICHES

CHICKEN & AvO 3.900
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade
guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce.

GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN 3.800
Burger brioche oats crusted chicken breast, melted cheddar,
Romaine lettuce, sliced tomatoes, chipotle jalapefio sauce.

STEAK IT UP 5.500
Ciabatta, US beef striploin, melted cheddar, caramelized
onions, sundried tomatoes, browned butter Dijon mustard.

Please note our dishes consists of one or more allergens,
for any assistance in regards to the dietary requirements
please ask a member of our team.

V -Vegetarian

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts atre not applicable on service charge and taxes.
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COCKTAILS

S

£ FIRE AND ICE 4.500
White rum, dark rum, green chili and mint top up with 7-Up

THE OAK 4.800
Hendricks gin, cucumber, apple juice, lime juice,
lemongtrass syrup, egg white

MALT SPICE 5.000
Smoky whisky, cherry brandy, kahlua, pineapple juice,

- cardamom seed, top up with sparkling wine
A . TIPSY BERRY 4.500
? Raspberry vodka, Peach Schnapps, passion fruit puree,
; orange oil, orange bitter and sour mix
’ WHISKY BAN 6.800
Jura 10 Y.O,, Cointreau and Martini Rosso
GUAPA 4.800
Tequila, aperol, angostura bitter, peach puree and top up
- with sparkling wine F
T v
*
) S
-1
W
£,

\ll prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
d service charge, levy and VAT.
sC %{sl 2er not applicable on service charge and taxes.

e




WHISKY

DELUXE

CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O.
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.

MALT WHISKY

GLENFARCLAS
SMOKEHEAD

TAMDHU 10 Y.O.
BALVENIE 12 Y.O.
DALMORE 12 Y.O.
DALMORE 15 Y.O.
DALMORE CIGAR MALT
GLENGOYNE 10 Y.O.
GLENGOYNE 12 Y.O.
GLENGOYNE 15 Y.O.
GLENGOYNE 18 Y.O.
ISLE OF JURA 10 Y.O.
ISLE OF JURA SUPERSTITION
ISLE OF JURA 16 Y.O.
ISLE OF JURA PROPHECY
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O.
GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.O.

All prices ate in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts atre not applicable on service charge and taxes.

20.000
20.000

11.000
8.000

3.900
3.800
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4.600
5.500
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3.800
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8.000
3.800
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6.400
3.800
4.800
5.500
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BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
DEWAR'sS 12 Y.O

MONKEY SHOULDER

GRANTS

CANADIAN CLUB

TULLAMORE DEW IRISH

FIRE BALL

BOURBON/ TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL

JIM BEAM

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP

COURVOISIER XO IMPERIAL
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on setvice charge and taxes.

6.000
4.500
4.800
6.000
3.700
2.500
2.800
2.500
2.700

4.800
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7.800
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15.500

5.800

15.500



SPIRITS

GIN
LONDON HILL
HENDRICKS
GORDONS
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10 Y.O.

VODKA
RUSSIAN STANDARD
CRYSTAL HEAD
STOLICHNAYA
GREY GOOSE
ORIGINAL

RUM
HEDGES & BUTLER
BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

TEQUILA
GoLD (REPOSADO)
SILVER (BLANCO)

APERITIFS
MARTINI DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO
CAMPARI
FERNET BRANCA
PERNOD

LIQUEURS

LIMONCINO BOTTEGA
SAMBUCA BIANCA CILLINI
GRAPPA ALDO BOTTEGA
GRAPPA SANDRO BOTTEGA
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

AMARETTO

GRAND MARNIER

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on setvice charge and taxes.
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3.200
3.500
3.500
4.800

2.800
4.200
3.800
6.500

2.700
3.300
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2.700
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3.500
3.000
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2.700
2.700
3.700
2.700
2.700
2.600
4.200



BEERS AND COOLERS

DRAUGHT BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664 PINT

KRONENBOURG 1664 HALF PINT

BOTTLED BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSNER

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

DAB DIET PILS

SCHOFFERHOFER HEFEWEIZEN 50 CL

COOLERS

SAVANA CIDER

VK ICE
VK BLUE
r ! All prices ate in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
e service charge, levy and VAT.
LF ki Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.
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WINE SELECTION

&Y

BOTTLE
SPARKLING
PROSEcCcoO DA LUCA, ITALY 22.000
Fresh citric flavours with balanced fruit
sweetness.
WHITES

CHARDONNAY,
WOODBRIDGE ROBERT MONDAVI,
CALIFORNIA 22.000

Fresh citrus, apple and ripe tropical fruit
character with hints of orange blossom and spice.

SAUVIGNON BLANC,

MuD HOUSE, MARLBOROUGH,

NEW ZEALAND 26.000
From the award winning Woolshed vineyard

comes this crisp dry sauvignon packed with

aromas of crushed citrus and ripe grapefruit.

PINOT GRIGIO,
VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO,
ITALY 28.000

Dry and aromatic flavour, richly.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.
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4.400

5.000
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BOTTLE GLASS

REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WOODBRIDGE,

ROBERT MONDAVI,

CALIFORNIA 22.000 4.400
Rich dark fruit, cocoa and spice character, with

a hint of oak for added complexity.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO,

VILLA GIRARDI,

VENETO 28.000 4.600
* A blend of Corvifia, Rondinella and Molinara.

Medium bodied with fresh and fruity with

hints of cherry on the nose.

CAPITOR BORDEAUX,

FRANCE

A rich experience of dark forest fruits and fresh 29.000  5.800
strawberries complimented by mocha and

vanilla from subtle oak aging in the smooth

persistent finish.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on setvice charge and taxes.




HALF BOTTLE RED SELECTION

CABERNET SAUVIGNON GRAN RESERVA,
VINA CHOCALAN, CHILE 14.500
Red and black fruit notes accompanied by spicy characteristics.

SYRAH GRAN RESERVA, VINA CHOCALAN, CHILE 14.500
Deep bright bluish strawberry in color with attractive
notes of blueberry, strawberry and blackberry.

CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA, VINA CHOCALAN,

CHILE 14.500
Deep violet red in color with hints of black ripe fruit, cinnamon,
chocolate and vanilla, and a beautiful spicy background.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VILLA GIRARDI,

VENETO, ITALY 18.000
A blend of CorVifia, Rondinella and Molinara. Fine acidity,

ideal with pasta, tomato based sauces and for the more

adventurous with firm fleshed fish.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, “BURE ALTO”,

VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO, ITALY 23.000
Rich spicy black pepper nose with a hint of raisins.

This intense ruby red wine is also known as ‘Baby Amarone’.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASS[CO,

VILLA GlRARDl, VENETO, ITALY 45.000
Complex, smooth and full bodied with clear shades

of dried grapes. This is a classic roast and cheese wine.

HALF BOTTLE WHITE SELECTION

PINOT GRIGIO, VILLA GIRARDI,

VENETO, ITALY 15.000
Dry and aromatic flavour, richly spiced with green apple

acidity and excellent structure.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on setvice charge and taxes.



VINTAGE SELECTION

CHABLIS 1ER CRU “LES BUOTTEAUX ¢,
LouIs MICHEL ET FILS, FRANCE 65.000
This wine is tangy, balanced, and already showing the
lovely fullness one would expect from a Premier Cru.
A combination of linden blossom and almond give way to
a long rounded finish.

MEURSAULT, BOUCHARD AINE & FILS,

BEAUNE, FRANCE 78.000
A 100% classic chardonnay with bright golden yellow

and green tints. On the nose it is open, woody aromas

accompanied by vanilla, toast, russet apples and hazelnuts.

Opverall a round, smooth, velvety finish.

D’ ANGLUDET RESERVA, MARGAUX, FRANCE 80.000
Managed today by Benjamin Sichel, Angludet’s 32-hectare

AOC Margaux vineyard is planted with 55% Cabernet Sauvignon,

35 % Metlot and 10% Petit Verdot.

VIEUX CHATEAU CERTAN, POMEROL 2008, 380.000
FRANCE

This is a rounded, sweet, dense, fine, ethereal red wine with

very floral, bright acidity and wonderful depth and texture.

This is 70% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Franc and 10% Cabernet

Sauvignon; the highest proportion of the last of these three

for some time.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.




CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER N/V BRUT,

FRANCE

A petfectly balanced champagne that is medium bodied
and very easy on the palate, with a clean finish.

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL,

FRANCE

Golden yellow with shades of amber.
Aromas reflecting flowers, hazelnuts and biscuits

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE N/V,

FRANCE

Round and richly flavored, full bodied and mature
with the perfect balance between fullness and freshness.

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT,

FRANCE

Deep salmon pink with a fine head and a bright fresh,
intense nose of raspberries, strawberries and black cherries.

MOET ET CHANDON, CUVEE DOM PERIGNON,

FRANCE

The tasting begins with a light, playful spiral and touches
of angelica, coconut, cinnamon, cocoa and tobacco.

In the mouth, an earthy, smoky and peatly taste,
underscored by the vibrant warmth of peppery spice.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinats and subject to applicable
service charge, levy and VAT.
Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.

k

¥ -
=

99.000
160.000
155.000
139.000
310.000

r



