



"GIVE A MAN A HANDSHAKE, AND HE'LL CLAIM THAT HE'S MET YOU. GIVE A MAN A CIGAR, AND HE'LL CALL YOU FRIEND FOR THE REST OF HIS LIFE."



MENU



APPETIZERS AND SALADS

SUMMER SALAD Rocket, Romaine lettuce, avocado, tomatoes, red radish, feta cubes, pomegranate seeds, dates, toasted almond flakes, date molasses vinaigrette.	3.800
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Served with grilled chicken.	4.200
Smoked salmon with avocado, roast hazelnut and lemon dressing.	9.700
CHEESE PLATTER	6.500
LOADED FRIES	
CRAZY FRIES Beef bacon, nacho cheese melt, chopped onions, tomato concasse, jalapenos, cool ranch dip. Cocktail sauce.	3.800
Beef chili con carne, nacho cheese, clotted sour cream.	4.800
	5.200

Please note our dishes consists of one or more allergens, for any assistance in regards to the dietary requirements please ask a member of our team.

V - Vegetarian

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable service charge, levy and VAT.

Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.

THE WAGYU BURGER

RANCHERO BURGER	8.800
Wagyu beef burger, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce,	
gherkins, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,	
cool ranch sauce.	
SMOKING BBQ BURGER	8.800
Wagyu beef burger, smoked beef bacon, melted cheddar,	
gherkins, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,	
sticky bbq sauce.	
, ,	
THE MEXICAN BURGER	8.800
Wagyu beef burger, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce,	
pickled jalapeños, chopped tomatoes, raw white onions,	
chipotle mayo.	
GOURMET SANDWHICHES	
CHICKEN & AVO	3.900
CHICKEN & AVO Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade	3.900
	3.900
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade	3.900
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade	3.900
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce.	
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce. GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN	
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce. GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN Burger brioche oats crusted chicken breast, melted cheddar,	
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce. GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN Burger brioche oats crusted chicken breast, melted cheddar,	
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce. GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN Burger brioche oats crusted chicken breast, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce, sliced tomatoes, chipotle jalapeño sauce.	3.800
Ciabatta, grilled chicken breast, sliced avocado, homemade guacamole, melted cheddar, tomatoes, cool ranch sauce. GRANOLA CRISPY CHICKEN Burger brioche oats crusted chicken breast, melted cheddar, Romaine lettuce, sliced tomatoes, chipotle jalapeño sauce. STEAK IT UP	3.800

Please note our dishes consists of one or more allergens, for any assistance in regards to the dietary requirements please ask a member of our team.

V - Vegetarian

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to applicable service charge, levy and VAT.

Discounts are not applicable on service charge and taxes.

COCKTAILS



FIRE AND ICE White rum, dark rum, green chili and mint top up with 7-Up	4.500
THE OAK Hendricks gin, cucumber, apple juice, lime juice, lemongrass syrup, egg white	4.800
MALT SPICE Smoky whisky, cherry brandy, kahlua, pineapple juice, cardamom seed, top up with sparkling wine	5.000
TIPSY BERRY Raspberry vodka, Peach Schnapps, passion fruit puree, orange oil, orange bitter and sour mix	4.500
WHISKY BAN Jura 10 Y.O., Cointreau and Martini Rosso	6.800
GUAPA Tequila, aperol, angostura bitter, peach puree and top up with sparkling wine	4.800

WHISKY

DELUXE

CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O.	20.000
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	20.000
ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.O.	11.000
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.	8.000

MALT WHISKY

GLENFARCLAS	3.900
SMOKEHEAD	3.800
TAMDHU 10 Y.O.	4.200
BALVENIE 12 Y.O.	4.600
DALMORE 12 Y.O.	5.500
DALMORE 15 Y.O.	6.500
DALMORE CIGAR MALT	8.000
GLENGOYNE 10 Y.O.	3.800
GLENGOYNE 12 Y.O.	4.200
GLENGOYNE 15 Y.O.	5.500
GLENGOYNE 18 Y.O.	8.000
ISLE OF JURA 10 Y.O.	3.800
ISLE OF JURA SUPERSTITION	4.200
ISLE OF JURA 16 Y.O.	4.700
ISLE OF JURA PROPHECY	6.400
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.	3.800
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O.	4.800
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O.	5.500
GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.O.	11.000

BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA	6.000
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O	4.500
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	4.800
DEWAR'S 12 Y.O	6.000
MONKEY SHOULDER	3.700
GRANTS	2.500
CANADIAN CLUB	2.800
TULLAMORE DEW IRISH	2.500
FIRE BALL	2.700

BOURBON/ TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL	4.800
Јім Веам	3.300

COGNAC



COURVOISIER VS	3.700
COURVOISIER VSOP	5.000
COURVOISIER XO IMPERIAL	7.800
HENNESSY VSOP	6.300
HENNESSY XO	15.500
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	5.800
RÉMY MARTIN XO	15.500

SPIRITS

0240

_		
	1	N.
ľ	ш	N

GIN	
LONDON HILL	2.800
HENDRICKS	3.200
GORDONS	3.500
TANQUERAY	3.500
TANQUERAY 10 Y.O.	4.800
Vodka	
RUSSIAN STANDARD	
CRYSTAL HEAD	2.800
STOLICHNAYA	4.200
GREY GOOSE	3.800
ORIGINAL	6.500
Divis	
Rum	2.700
HEDGES & BUTLER	
BACARDI WHITE	3.300
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	3.300
TEQUILA	
GOLD (REPOSADO)	2.700
SILVER (BLANCO)	2.500
APERITIFS	
MARTINI DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO	3.000
CAMPARI	3.000
FERNET BRANCA	3.500
PERNOD	3.000
Liqueups	
LIQUEURS	0.700
LIMONCINO BOTTEGA	2.700
SAMBUCA BIANCA CILLINI	2.700
GRAPPA SANDRO POTTEGA	2.700
GRAPPA SANDRO BOTTEGA JÄGERMEISTER	
KAHLUA	2.700
AMARETTO	2.600
GRAND MARNIER	4.200
GRAND WARNIER	4.200

BEERS AND COOLERS

DRAUGHT BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664 PINT	3.200
KRONENBOURG 1664 HALF PINT	2.200

BOTTLED BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664	2.700
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSNER	2.700
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	2.700
DAB DIET PILS	2.700
SCHOFFERHOFER HEFEWEIZEN 50 CL	4.800

COOLERS

SAVANA CIDER	3.600
VK ICE	3.700
VK BLUE	3.700

WINE SELECTION

0240

BOTTLE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DA LUCA, ITALY 22.000 4.200

Fresh citric flavours with balanced fruit sweetness.

WHITES

CHARDONNAY,

WOODBRIDGE ROBERT MONDAVI,

CALIFORNIA 22,000 4,400

Fresh citrus, apple and ripe tropical fruit character with hints of orange blossom and spice.

SAUVIGNON BLANC,

MUD HOUSE, MARLBOROUGH,

New Zealand 26.000 5.000

From the award winning Woolshed vineyard comes this crisp dry sauvignon packed with aromas of crushed citrus and ripe grapefruit.

PINOT GRIGIO,

VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO,

ITALY 28.000 5.400

Dry and aromatic flavour, richly.

REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WOODBRIDGE, ROBERT MONDAVI,

CALIFORNIA 22.000 4.400

Rich dark fruit, cocoa and spice character, with a hint of oak for added complexity.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VILLA GIRARDI,

VENETO 28.000 4.600

A blend of Corviña, Rondinella and Molinara. Medium bodied with fresh and fruity with hints of cherry on the nose.

CAPITOR BORDEAUX,

FRANCE

A rich experience of dark forest fruits and fresh 29.000 5.800 strawberries complimented by mocha and vanilla from subtle oak aging in the smooth persistent finish.

HALF BOTTLE RED SELECTION

CABERNET SAUVIGNON GRAN RESERVA, VIÑA CHOCALAN, CHILE

14.500

Red and black fruit notes accompanied by spicy characteristics.

SYRAH GRAN RESERVA, VIÑA CHOCALAN, CHILE

14.500

Deep bright bluish strawberry in color with attractive notes of blueberry, strawberry and blackberry.

CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA, VIÑA CHOCALAN, CHILE

14.500

Deep violet red in color with hints of black ripe fruit, cinnamon, chocolate and vanilla, and a beautiful spicy background.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO, ITALY

18,000

A blend of CorViña, Rondinella and Molinara. Fine acidity, ideal with pasta, tomato based sauces and for the more adventurous with firm fleshed fish.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, "BURE ALTO",

VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO, ITALY

23.000

Rich spicy black pepper nose with a hint of raisins.

This intense ruby red wine is also known as 'Baby Amarone'.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO, ITALY

45,000

Complex, smooth and full bodied with clear shades of dried grapes. This is a classic roast and cheese wine.

HALF BOTTLE WHITE SELECTION

PINOT GRIGIO, VILLA GIRARDI, VENETO, ITALY

15.000

Dry and aromatic flavour, richly spiced with green apple acidity and excellent structure.

VINTAGE SELECTION

CHABLIS 1ER CRU "LES BÛTTEAUX ", LOUIS MICHEL ET FILS, FRANCE

65.000

This wine is tangy, balanced, and already showing the lovely fullness one would expect from a Premier Cru. A combination of linden blossom and almond give way to a long rounded finish.

Meursault, Bouchard Aînè & Fils, Beaune, France

78.000

A 100% classic chardonnay with bright golden yellow and green tints. On the nose it is open, woody aromas accompanied by vanilla, toast, russet apples and hazelnuts. Overall a round, smooth, velvety finish.

D' ANGLUDET RESERVA, MARGAUX, FRANCE

80.000

Managed today by Benjamin Sichel, Angludet's 32-hectare AOC Margaux vineyard is planted with 55% Cabernet Sauvignon, 35% Merlot and 10% Petit Verdot.

VIEUX CHÂTEAU CERTAN, POMEROL 2008, FRANCE

380,000

This is a rounded, sweet, dense, fine, ethereal red wine with very floral, bright acidity and wonderful depth and texture. This is 70% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Franc and 10% Cabernet Sauvignon; the highest proportion of the last of these three for some time.

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER N/V BRUT,

FRANCE 99.000

A perfectly balanced champagne that is medium bodied and very easy on the palate, with a clean finish.

MOËT ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL,

FRANCE 160.000

Golden yellow with shades of amber.

Aromas reflecting flowers, hazelnuts and biscuits

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE N/V,

FRANCE 155.000

Round and richly flavored, full bodied and mature with the perfect balance between fullness and freshness.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut,

FRANCE 139.000

Deep salmon pink with a fine head and a bright fresh, intense nose of raspberries, strawberries and black cherries.

MOËT ET CHANDON, CUVÉE DOM PÉRIGNON, FRANCE 310.000

The tasting begins with a light, playful spiral and touches of angelica, coconut, cinnamon, cocoa and tobacco. In the mouth, an earthy, smoky and pearly taste, underscored by the vibrant warmth of peppery spice.